Product Data Sheet: Accessories for DEHNgate

EB 4 F (929 095)

For 4x DG GF TV arrestersSpace-saving installationClass A product
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Four-pole earthing block with F sockets for equipotential bonding of satellite cable shields or DGA GF TV lightning current arresters.

Max. continuous operating voltage (d.c.)
Nominal current

D1 Lightning impulse current (10/350 ps)
Frequency range

Insertion loss

Return loss

Shielding 30-2400 MHz (class A)
Characteristic impedance

Operating temperature range (Ty)

For mounting on

Connection (input/output)

Earthing via

Enclosure material

Colour

Weight

Customs tariff number

GTIN

PU

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology,

65V
2A
10 kA
0-2400 MHz
typically 0.2 dB
>20dB
290 dB
75 ohms
-40 °C ... +70 °C
wall
F socket / F socket
4x screw connection for wires up to max. @4 mm
metal
bare surface
9049
85389099
4013364113398
1 Stk

dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.
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