

EB 4 F (929 095)

For 4x DG GF TV arrestersSpace-saving installationClass A product



Eigure without obligation

Four-pole earthing block with F sockets for equipotential bonding of satellite cable shields or DGA GF TV lightning current arresters.

Туре	EB 4 F
Part No.	929 095
Max. continuous operating voltage (d.c.)	65 V
Nominal current	2 A
D1 Lightning impulse current (10/350 μs)	10 kA
Frequency range	0-2400 MHz
Insertion loss	typically 0.2 dB
Return loss	≥ 20 dB
Shielding 30-2400 MHz (class A)	≥ 90 dB
Characteristic impedance	75 ohms
Operating temperature range (T _U)	-40 °C +70 °C
For mounting on	wall
Connection (input/output)	F socket / F socket
Earthing via	4x screw connection for wires up to max. Ø4 mm
Enclosure material	metal
Colour	bare surface
Weight	90 g
Customs tariff number	85389099
GTIN	4013364113398
PU	1 Stk

We reserve the right to introduce changes in performance, configuration and technology, dimensions, weights and materials in the course of technical progress. The figures are shown without obligation.